Total Results — Christmas Cup 2024 E4
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(313)
Samuel SARANEN
Jurgi CALZADA LUCIO
Alexandru ZINCA

(2/2)
Jonatan SAHLIN
Oxel GOIKOETXEA LERTXUNDI

717
Gabriel HOGEDAL

Alain GOIKOETXEA LERTXUNDI
Guilhem CHAMP

Alvin HOGEDAL

André OHLING

Mikkel BERGMAN

Toan ELLISSECHE

(42/53)
Loke HEDBERG
Topias AHOLA
Hans GRONBORG NIELSEN
Ivan SIRAKOV
Dani NIKOLOV
Anthony RILEY
Aleksandar IVANOV
Svetlozar KOLEV
Samuli PELTOLA
Allan HEDBERG
Vinski MALINEN
Nikola KARACHOROV
Ivan DIMITROV
Maksym VOLKOV
Arthur BARRIERE
Masataka TANAKA
Angel LABARBE
Joseba Ifiaki
Erik GRONBORG NIELSEN
Francisco LEIVA CACRDENAS
Mihai TINTAR
Stefan Alexandru BIRO
Sebastian ROEYSLAND MALTBY
Bogdan EVGENIEV
Boyan IVANDJIKOV
Dimitar RUSEV
Elmar MONTERO CARCELES
lacob IOAN
lonut ZINCA
Ivaylo DRAGOEV
lvaylo KAMENAROV
Jacopo Massimiliano STOCHER
Joonas AHOLA
Lucas AHLSTROM
Oscar David
Preslav SHTEREV
Sami-Petter JUOPPERI
Severi SIMILA
Stefan YORDANOV
Tervel DRAGOEV
Veselin SHTEREV
Zdravko TARALOV

(37141)
Martin HOGEDAL
Max SUDERBYS
Moisés ROMO CARBONELL
Matthieu BARRIERE
Magnus OHLING
Ibon GOIKOETXEA RETEGI
Oleksandr IEVSTAFIEV
Wyatt RILEY
Olivier GUIGNARD
Niels-Peter VEST NIELSEN
Alexander VOLKOV
Nikolay ZLATANOV
Jakob MULE RASMUSSEN

HELSINGIN SUUNNISTAJAT
COBI
CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA

IF HAGEN
GOT

VANERSBORGS SK
GOT

SMOG

OK ALEHOF
OKTOR

IK UVEN

BROS

OK PAN KRISTIANSTAD
NAVI

FARUM TISVILDE OK
VARIANT 5 TARGOVISHTE
BEGUN

DVOA

BEGUN

BEGUN

JAMSAN RETKI VEIKOT
LUNDS OK

NAVI

BEGUN

BROWN TEAM

TJ SLAVIA ZILINSKA UNIVERZITA
SMOG

TSUKUBA ORIENTEERING CLUB
BROS

COBI

FARUM TISVILDE OK
ORIENTIJOTE

CS ELECTRO SISTEM
CS ELECTRO SISTEM
SANT JOAN

VALDI SOFIA
BULGARIAN OF
COMPASS CROSS
GODIH

CS BABARUNCA

CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA
NSA SIVEN

COMPASS CROSS

OK PAN KRISTIANSTAD
NAVI

VASTERAS SOK

OK PAN KRISTIANSTAD
BEGUN

NAVI

TAMPEREEN PYRINTO
VARIANT 5 TARGOVISHTE
NSA SIVEN

BEGUN

COMPASS CROSS

OK ALEHOF

IF HAGEN

CEAM IBI-O
SMOG

OKTOR

GOT

NO CLUB

DVOA

AMS034
ALLEROD OK

TJ SLAVIA ZILINSKA UNIVERZITA
MARATONETS
OK PAN AARHUS

Total Time
55:26
1:24:06
DNS

Total Time
2:01:01

Total Time
2:05:25
2:23:45
2:59:16
3:03:52
3:13:32
DNS

DNS

Total Time
2:26:51
2:34:28
2:40:13
2:43:04
2:55:13
2:56:48
2:59:31
3:04:23
3:06:40
3:07:26
3:08:59
3:12:39
3:32:28
3441
4:01:22
4:08:54
4:15:45
4:55:24
MP

MP

MP

MP
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Time
2:23:56
2:40:15
2:46:42
2:49:48
3:06:36
3:10:06
3:11:26
3:12:38
3:13:02
3:19:08
3:21:08
3:23:41
3:32:09

Behind

+28:40

Behind

Behind

+18:20
+53:51
+58:27
+1:08:07

Behind

#7837
+13:22
+16:13
+28:22
+29:57
+32:40
+37:32
+39:49
+40:35
+42:08
+45:48
+1:05:37
+1:17:20
+1:34:31
+1:42:03
+1:48:54
+2:28:33

Behind

+16:19
+22:46
+25:52
+42:40
+46:10
+47:30
+48:42
+49:06
+55:12
+57:12
+59:45
+1:08:13

Stage
15:26
16:45
19:38

Stage
45:15
23:47

Stage
31:22
37:35
49:44
48:08
54:49
42:20
35:30

Stage
36:16
34:50
46:17
39:32
38:26
41:48
42:24
41:42
41:32
43:46
43:30
46:40
49:58
54:01
1:02:04
57:33
54:50
1:00:21
MP
1:07:24
54:01
55:18
MP
47:48
41:58
58:50
50:48
52:03
43:05
48:43
45:56
46:31
37:33
56:18
35:52
MP
5474
DNF
42:24
45:08
49:25
54:17

Stage
33:41

44:11

41:53
39:38
42:48
43:42
46:08
43:47
48:44
49:09
46:35
55:14
46:55

NANO DW=

NP0 U e s

NN RN =
N e ko

37.
34.
31.
36.

38.

27.
32.

29.

.

23.
30.

NIl e

5 BN
on o e

-y
o

o

=y

.

MeOS 2024-12-29 13:06:10, M12, (1/4)

+1:19
+4:12

+21:28

+6:13
+18:22
+16:46
+23:27
+10:58
+4:08

+1:26

+11:27
+4:42
+3:36
+6:58
+7:34
+6:52
+6:42
+8:56
+8:40
+11:50
+15:08
+19:11
+27:14
+22:43
+20:00
+25:31

+32:34
+19:11
+20:28

+12:58
+7:08
+24:00
+15:58
+17:13
+8:15
+13:53
+11:06
+11:41
+2:43
+21:28
+1:02

+19:21

+7:34

+10:18
+14:35
+19:27

+10:30
+8:12

+5:57

+9:07

+10:01
+12:27
+10:06
+15:03
+15:28
+12:54
+21:33
+13:14

Time Lost
0:53
0:59
0:21

Time Lost
19:11
1:38

Time Lost
2:21

3:46

10:44
10:31
15:35

9:41

3:10

Time Lost
2:40
1:04
3:51
5:44
1:17
5:46
4:11
5:06
0:53
6:42
4:47
7:30
3:20
7:44
12:47
10:58
5:33
5:40

22:08
6:40
11:51

6:54
391
12:09
10:31
10:03
6:07
7:46
2:18
7:56
1:31
11:08
1:55

6:49

6:25
5:46
8:00
9:35

Time Lost
0:23
7:49
6:24
2:13
2:30
2:33
2:07
2:59
7:08
6:48
1:43
10:22
6:33
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OPEN 3km

1.

2.
3:
4

Gregoire SCHRAGO

Carlos LAZKANO FUENTES
Godefroy SCHRAGO
Sebastien LOCHET

Wangki YUEN

Jonas HOGEDAL

Plamen YORDANOV

Steen LARSEN-LEDET
Stephane BERTRAND
Antonio GAZQUEZ MILLAN
lvan SHOPOV

Jaime MAYOL VIUDEZ
Jests Maria BERNAL GOMEZ
Johan AHLSTROM

José PUCHE MADRID
Jouni SIMILA

Julian José SANCHEZ-GIL MiNGUEZ

Keld KROGSGAARD
Kimmo LILJESTROM

Miguel Angel CAMPOS GOMEZ-FLOR

Miguel Séez Plaza

Serge ELLISSECHE

Tomas José

Rafael PAISAN RODRIGUEZ

(13/13)
Raphael LE CAM

Francisco Javier MONTERO FERNANDEZ

Pesho HEDBERG
Christoph STAUBLE

Ola TOVEN

Pedro MAYOL CLEMENTE
Eric BONDIVENNE

Gert Michael BINDER
Anders KNUDSEN
Joaquin GIL MUNOZ
Dieter WOLF

José Manuel PRIETO GARCIA
Kjetl STENHAMMER

(151715)
Keith TONKIN
Jouko MALINEN
Alain JUAN
Timo ASIKAINEN
Lars HOGEDAL
Niilo BUTILKIN
Paul NOREN
Manuel DIAS
Matz LARSSON
Magnus HARALDSSON
UIf MERIHEINA
Donal DOWD
Veli-Matti HEINONEN
Fredrik STEIWER
Rene STEENSSENS

(5/6)
Kauko MIETTINEN
Ossi LAKKALA
UIf KJELLIN
Hannes ZAUGG
Jan BOJLING

(14117)

Anni HOGEDAL

Hampus SAHLIN

Karine CHAMP

Gaél CHAMP

Niklas SAHLIN

John ANANA

Madelene HANSSON
Olena KOROLOVA
Stephane PUJOL

Sune NYBO

Elena DOROZHKINA
Hugo PENARANDA PEREZ
Magnus HANSSON

Paula PUCHE HERRERO

ORIENTABONITO
COBI

CA ROSE

BROS

MDOC
VANERSBORGS SK
VALDI SOFIA

OK PAN AARHUS
BROS

LORCA

PLOVDIV
MURCIA-O
MURCIA-O
VASTERAS SOK
GODIH

SK POHJANTAHTI
MANZANARES-O
SILKEBORG OK
HELSINGIN SUUNNISTAJAT
MANZANARES-O
VELETA

BROS

MURCIA-O

CEAM IBI-O

CRCO

GODIH

LUNDS OK

OLG GALGENEN
ORIENTABONITO
MURCIA-O

CcooL

OLC SKOG FRIBOURG
HERLUFSHOLM OK
MURCIA-O
SUSANNE&FRIENDS
MALARRUTA
LILLOMARKA OL

BORDER LINERS
RAJAMAEN RYKMENTTI
ANCO

HIISIRASTI
VANERSBORGS SK
SAYNEISEN SALPA

OK SODERTORN
LISBOA OK
GUSTAVSBERGS OK
GUSTAVSBERGS OK
YLLAKSEN RASTI
KERRYO

RAJAMAEN RYKMENTTI
LILLOMARKA OL
BALISE 10

SUONENJOEN VASAMA
KUOPION SUUNNISTAJAT
OK HEDSTROMMEN
SUSANNE&FRIENDS
SOLNA OK

OK ALEHOF

IF HAGEN

SMOG

SMOG

IF HAGEN
PIHKANISKAT
OK LOFTAN
ORIENTABONITO
SMOG
VASTERAS SOK
UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE
CRON

OK LOFTAN
GODIH Albacete

3:37:50
3:41:16
3:58:16
3:59:10
4:27:37
4:27:50
MP

MP

MP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Time
2:25:39
2:27:01
2:32:24
2:47:55
2:57:54
3:27:51
3:32:50
3:44:40
4:03:18
7:05:30
MP
DNS
DNS

Total Time
2:07:54
2:17:28
2:18:25
2:26:22
2:42:56
2:54:33
3:00:07
3:08:50
3:23:30
3:25:34
3:33:06
4:18:29
MP
DNS
DNS

Total Time
2:05:27
2:09:12
2:41:28
4:48:09
DNS

Total Time
2:05:24
2:39:26
4:01:28
4:10:08
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

+1:13:54
+1:17:20
+1:34:20
+1:35:14
+2:03:41
+2:03:54

Behind

+1:22
+6:45
+22:16
+32:15
+1:02:12
+1:07:11
+1:19:01
+1:37:39
+4:39:51

Behind

+9:34
+10:31
+18:28
+35:02
+46:39
+52:13
+1:00:56
+1:15:36
+1:17:40
+1:25:12
+2:10:35

Behind

+3:45
+36:01
+2:42:42

Behind

+34:02

+1:56:04
+2:04:44

55:04
56:53
50:40
1:13:41
1:17:10
1:05:17
MP
1:15:45
57:14
MP
1:02:36
1:09:04
49:35
42:20
1:21:28
MP
1:07:44
45:49
44:30
1:47:01
1:22:46
56:30
59:18
1:13:18

Stage
37:54
37:00
36:38
44:10
41:37
45:09
1:10:21
55:05
1:09:13
2:05:12
1:40:57
MP
54:02

Stage
35:19
40:01
32:20
33:28
40:20
38:03
47:38
48:05
49:19
50:06
1:01:48
1:05:39
MP
1:02:38
1:12:03

Stage
30:34
85752
53:48
1:25:35
MP

Stage
31:58
36:13
1:00:24
50:28
38:57
MP
42:10
MP
1:22:43
45:36
1:33:40
1:48:21
42:21
46:35
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MeOS 2024-12-29 13:06:10, M40, (2/4)

+21:23
+23:12
+16:59
+40:00
+43:29
+31:36

+42:04
+23:33

+28:55
+35:23
+15:54
+8:39

+47:47

+34:03
+12:08
+10:49
+1:13:20
+49:05
+22:49
+25:37
+39:37

+1:16
+0:22

+7:32
+4:59
+8:31
+33:43
+18:27
+32:35
+1:28:34
+1:04:19

+17:24

+2:59
+7:41

+1:08
+8:00
+5:43
+15:18
+15:45
+16:59
+17:46
+29:28
+33:19

+30:18
+39:43

+5:18
+23:14
+55:01

+4:15
+28:26
+18:30
+6:59

+10:12

+50:45
+13:38
+1:01:42
+1:16:23
+10:23
+14:37

9:30
9:47
718
21:26
20:17
6:46

19:08
11:33

9:50
13:07
2:24
1:36
14:17

10:05
1:19
3:12
21:10
27:18
11:58
15:35
6:56

Time Lost
5:56
1:41
3:03
6:48
1:54
4:52
27:10
12:34
13:00
32:55
11:18

4:30

Time Lost
7:32
11:19
1:47
2:51
6:48
3:08
6:39
11:40
8:32
5:03
19:35
25:18

19:22
26:36

Time Lost
3:38

1:31

13:02
28:32

Time Lost
1:05

5:00

13:57

8:41

5:10

4:42

19:52
4:40
40:22
54:25
4:38
11:14



OPEN 4km
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(26 1 39)
Petteri MUUKKONEN

Matti PELTOLA

Illia OLIINYK

Evelina MUUKKONEN

Katri NITTYMAKI

Mark HEIKOOP

Aki SARANEN

Kimi OP DE WEEGH

Eloane CHAMP

Joanne ANANA-SARANEN
Pekka PIETILA

Aleksandar IVANOV

Alexandar GEORGIEV STANEV
Andrea OLIVER RIDAURA
Andrés OLIVER CARRION
Francisco GOMEZ VELAZQUEZ
Javier DE LA GUIA ESCOBAR
Miryana IVANOVA

Tommi LILJESTROM

Veselina ZHELYAZKOVA
Aleksei DOROZHKIN

Lasse KAAPA

Maila PEREZ RAMOS

Olga MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
Tomas PENARANDA MARCOS
Tuja KAAPA

(12113)
Axel SUDERBYS

Ija PIETILA

Marie-Christine FLUET

Pyttan ASPLUND

Eliana SCHRAGO

Lara SCHRAGO

Lena DAVY

Brigitte BINDER

Erika VARLAMOVA

Miguel Angel CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ
Olivia BINDER CHICOTE

Toebinie CHRISTIANE

(718)
Alma SUDERBYS

Meja SUDERBYS

Arina OLIINYK

Lova HOGEDAL

Akane LAZKANO QUINTANA

Ana DE LA GUIA CRUZ-SEPULVEDA
Manuela SANCHEZ-GIL MANZANEQUE

(1/71)
Hanna OLIINYK

(6/6)
Emma BARRIERE
Maja VOLKOVA
Lena SCHWEIZER
Marylou BERTRAND
Julia BERTRAND
Yelyzaveta OLIINYK

(20/27)
Pihla HAKKINEN
Pim HEDBERG
Valeriya DIMITROVA
Kristina IVANOVA
Lotta VANHALA
Siliya GINCHEVA
Oriana RILEY
Inma OVEJERO DUENAS
Beatriz LUCIO MORAL
Ana BRANDUS
Andreea ZINCA
Diana Mar POP
Eleonora HRISTOVA
Helmiina SIMILA
liana CHASOVNIKAROVA
Kameliya GEORGIEVA-STOYCHEVA
Maria PRIETO DEL CAMPO
Maya NEDYALKOVA

OK Trian

KEURUUN KISAILIJAT
WKS WAWEL
KANGASALA SK
SUUNTA JYVASKYLA
ALIGOTS
PIHKANISKAT
ALIGOTS

SMOG

PIHKANISKAT
KANGASALA SK
COMPASS CROSS
BROWN TEAM

SENDA

MANZANARES-O

COMPASS CROSS
HELSINGIN SUUNNISTAJAT
ODENSE ORIENTERINGSKLUB
UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE
kuus

Cron

CEAM IBI-O

CRON

kuus

IF HAGEN
KANGASALA SK
CA ROSE

OK SODERTORN
CA ROSE

CA ROSE
VANERSBORGS SK
WAT

MANZANARES-O
MALARRUTA
BALISE 10

IF HAGEN

IF HAGEN

WKS WAWEL
OK ALEHOF
COBI
MANZANARES-O
MANZANARES-O

WKS WAWEL

SMOG

TJ SLAVIA ZILINSKA UNIVERZITA

BROS
BROS
BROS
WKS WAWEL

CE COLIVENC

OK PAN KRISTIANSTAD
BROWN TEAM

BROWN TEAM

NAVI

VALDI SOFIA

DVOA

COBI

COBI

CS BABARUNCA

CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA
CS CHIMIA VICTORIA
COMPASS CROSS

SK POHJANTAHTI
ABRITUS

BROWN TEAM
MALARRUTA
COMPASS CROSS

Total Time
1:43:28
1:55:08
2:30:04
2:37:32
2:39:34
2:46:54
3:24:51
3:28:17
4:47:56
MP

Total Time
1:59:56
2:12:34
2:38:32
3:25:54
DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Time
1:09:55
1:13:19
1:23:58
1:27:45
3:22:21
DNS

DNS

Total Time
2:35:49

Total Time
1:52:21
2:01:42
2:09:46
2:17:57
2:21:55
2:23:06

Total Time
2:46:10
2:52:14
3:12:10
3:25:143
3:59:14
4:13:44
4:42:15
5:15:17
6:43:41
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind

+11:40
+46:36
+54:04
+56:06
+1:03:26
+1:41:23
+1:44:49
+3:04:28

Behind

+12:38
+38:36
+1:25:58

Behind

+3:24
+14:03
+17:50
+2:12:26

Behind

Behind

+9:21

+17:25
+25:36
+29:34
+30:45

Behind

+6:04
+26:00
+39:33
+1:13:04
+1:27:34
+1:56:05
+2:29:07
+3:57:31

Stage
26:06
28:25
36:24
44:32
47:42
43:03
1:03:21
48:03
1:14:23
1:35:19
1:02:47
1:06:11
56:57
1:42:43
1:42:38
52:10
47:32
1:15:09
46:31
41:32
1:19:23
1:09:23
1:12:14
1:36:54
38:19
1:09:27

Stage
24:19
33:03
35:17
1:03:11
34:15
35:17
36:45
55:42
MP
45:35
26:32
43:19

Stage
18:40
20:25
22:00
22:36
30:57
45:34
45:41

Stage
42:22

Stage
26:54
32:30
36:24
41:34
38:28
49:24

Stage
39:55
41:40
45:01
55:43
1:02:25
1:00:20
1:07:28
1:17:36
1:35:25
1:23:48
1:11:46
54:16
59:27
53:06
1:29:24
1:32:14
41:29
1:13:50
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MeOS 2024-12-29 13:06:10, OPEN 4km, (3/4)

+2:19
+10:18
+18:26
+21:36
+16:57
+37:15
+21:57,
+48:17
+1:09:13
+36:41
+40:05
+30:51
+1:16:37
+1:16:32
+26:04
+21:26
+49:03
+20:25
+15:26
+53:17
+43:17
+46:08
+1:10:48
+12:13
+43:21

+8:44

+10:58
+38:52
+9:56

+10:58
+12:26
+31:23

+21:16
+2:13
+19:00

+1:45
+3:20
+3:56
+12:17
+26:54
+27:01

+5:36
+9:30

+14:40
+11:34
+22:30

+1:45

+5:06

+15:48
+22:30
+20:25
+27:33
+37:41
+55:30
+43:53
+31:51
+14:21
+19:32
+13:11
+49:29
+52:19
+1:34

+33:55

Time Lost
0:33
2:33
3:49
4:32
11:16
2:54
1:57
11:04
14:59
52:54
3:19
22:37
22:05
20:37
22:25
16:05
8:13
26:53
11:57
7:38
35:14
16:36
18:03
3545
5:42
15:30

Time Lost
1:19

3:04

3:47

22:15
3:36

3:03

6:38

9:57

8:32
2:42
13:00

Time Lost
0:58
1:36
3:07
3:29
4:17
8:58
8:40

Time Lost
0:00

Time Lost
1:59

6:07

7:55

14:20
8:25

18:21

Time Lost
1257
2:33
4:37
12:20
10:13
4:26
13:40
16:44
33:55
23:35
16:48
8:06
811
2:00
20:38
23:48
2:56
16:00
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Raquel CHACON MARTINEZ
Yulia GEORGIEVA

(251727)
Maria SAHLIN
Malin SUDERBYS
Emelie SVALIN
Charlotte PINGUET
Aitana LERTXUNDI MANTEROLA
Sabine MARQUES
Geraldine PUJOL
Alona OLIINYK
Angelique GRONBORG RASMUSSEN
Marie BARRIERE
ltziar QUINTANA SAENZ
Tine KRISTENSEN
Angelica RILEY
Belén CARBONELL MARTION
Muriel LE CAM
Anna NYGARD
Carmen Maria MANZANEQUE ESTESO
Charlotte LEYRIS
Heidi HINGE KROGSGAARD
Heidi LAUNISTOLA
Johanna HANKONEN
Marfa Pilar CRUZ-SEPULVEDA MUNOZ-QUIROS
Merete BERGERUD BERGMAN
Milagros RODRIGUEZ OLIVARES
Joaquina HERRERO VINADER

(151715)
Paula SAVOLAINEN
Ingela ANDERSSON
Tamara DENYSENKO
Tiina MAKELA
Tine MEYHOFF PETERSEN
Marie BONDIVENNE
Ursula WOLF
Synnoeve ROEYSLAND
Rosario MATIAS
Elena POLI
Maria Pia VIRGOLINI
Susanne MAIBACH
Cati VIUDEZ DE HARO
Cristina DEL CAMPO CAMPOS
Unni STENHAMMER

(8/8)
Lotta VALENTIN
Christine KIDDIER
Gunilla HOGEDAL
Maia CAMERINI
Yvonne TOVEN
Aino NENONEN
Paivikki LAHTINEN
Reidunn HALLAN

(3/3)
Margareta HIELMQUIST
Yvette ZAUGG
Irene OHLING

MURCIA-O
VARIANT 5 TARGOVISHTE

IF HAGEN

IF HAGEN
VANERSBORGS SK
BROS

GOT

BROS

SMOG

WKS WAWEL
ALLEROD OK
SMOG

COBI

OK PAN AARHUS
DVOA

CEAM IBI-O
CRCO
VASTERAS SOK
MANZANARES-O
BROS
SILKEBORG OK
ESPOON AKILLES
SK POHJANTAHTI
MANZANARES-O
IK UVEN
MANZANARES-O
GODIH Albacete

PAIMION RASTI
LUNDS OK

TJ SLAVIA ZILINSKA UNIVERZITA

RAUMAN TYOVAEN-URHEILIJAT
HERLUFSHOLM OK

COoOoL

SUSANNE&FRIENDS

SANT JOAN

LISBOA OK

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE ASD
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE ASD
SUSANNE&FRIENDS

MURCIA-O

MALARRUTA

LILLOMARKA OL

GUSTAVSBERGS OK

BORDER LINERS
VANERSBORGS SK
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE ASD
ORIENTABONITO
SUONENJOEN VASAMA
LAHDEN SUUNNISTAJAT 37
LILLOMARKA OL

GUSTAVSBERGS OK
SUSANNE&FRIENDS
ORIENTABONITO

DNS
DNS

Total Time
2:39:01
2:54:24
2:58:23
3:00:44
3:16:07
3:25:49
3:31:56
3:48:00
4:03:57
4:17:23
5:15:33
6:00:59
MP

MP

MP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Time
2:56:34
3:17:53
3:22:56
3:23:15
3:51:43
3:57:02
4:00:19
5:00:48
6:02:05
MP

MP

MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Time
3:15:21
3:19:47
3:30:59
3:51:33
MP

DNF

DNS

DNS

Total Time
2:16:33
2:35:07
MP

Behind

+15:23
+19:22
+21:43
+37:06
+46:48
+52:55
+1:08:59
+1:24:56
+1:38:22
+2:36:32
+3:21:58

Behind

+21:19
+26:22
+26:41
+55:09
+1:00:28
+1:03:45
+2:04:14
+3:05:31

Behind
+4:26

+15:38
+36:12

Behind

+18:34

1:12:41
1:06:26

Stage
43:19
47:45
59:31
46:00
1:02:29
1:05:48
5551
55:17
54:57
1:15:52
1:31:46
1:34:32
MP
56:27
52:09
48:01
1:26:52
1:00:27
46:04
49:58
53:20
1:24:56
1:10:02
1:27:29
1:17:47

Stage
39:00
55:58
59:17
1:09:59
59:30
1:16:11
55:42
1:30:47
1:17:29
MP

MP
1:13:45
1:04:11
44:08
42:42

Stage
33:01
45:57
45:42
45:39
41:59
44:27
42:17
1:01:36

Stage
31:28
34:00
MP

BN e oo
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MeOS 2024-12-29 13:06:10, W21, (4/4)

+32:46
+26:31

+4:26

+16:12
+2:41

+19:10
+22:29
+12:32
+11:58
+11:38
+32:33
+48:27
+51:13

+13:08
+8:50
+4:42
+43:33
+17:08
+2:45
+6:39
+10:01
+41:37
+26:43
+44:10
+34:28

+16:58
+20:17
+30:59
+20:30
+37:11
+16:42
+51:47
+38:29

+34:45
+25:11
+5:08
+3:42

+12:56
+12:41
+12:38
+8:58

+11:26
+9:16

+28:35

+2:32

13:34
12:46

Time Lost
5:27
11:21
19:33
4:49
19:52
19:36
14:04
6:58
6:58
14:42
37:30
10:17

9:55
6:25
351
18:25
10:32
5:41
5:49
221
15:14
13:03
18:38
17:27

Time Lost
2:43

17:24
17:14
24:55
18:32
34:49
10:41
38:16
15:40

23:41
6:07
9:26
7:25

Time Lost
1:19

12:47
2:32

4:42

5:36

3:01

9:10

18:13

Time Lost
3:37
4:06



